
Term Dates 23/24 

Opening Dates for Dancers Closing Dates for Dancers 

Saturday 9th September 2023 Friday 20th October 2023 

HALF TERM 

Saturday 28th October 2023 Friday 8th December 2023 

CHRISTMAS 

Friday 5th January 2024 Friday 9th February 2024 

HALF TERM 

Saturday 17th February 2024 Thursday 28th March 2024 

EASTER 

Saturday 13th April 2024 Friday 24th May 2024 

HALF TERM 

Saturday 1st June 2024 Friday 12th July 2024 

SUMMER HOLIDAY 

  

  

  

  

  

  

Bank Holiday (Dance School Closed) 
 

 Monday 6th May 2024 


